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Label. Spindle f. 11041-3

Technical Attributes.

for no. 11041-3
Length mm (L) 140 mm
No. SP 11041-3

Spindle

Product data sheet
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SP 11041

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

79281021

4018754173792

SP 11041N-3 ERSATZSPINDEL ZU
ABZIEHER

140

27

27

140

27

27

0.10206 dm3
79281021

0,360

0,000

0,002
4018754173792
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980

1

360¢g



Variants.
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Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
SP 11041N-1

79281019 ERSATZSPINDEL Spindle f. 11041-1 4018754173778
ZU ABZIEHER
SP 11041N-2

79281020 ERSATZSPINDEL Spindle f. 11041-2 4018754173785
ZU ABZIEHER
SP 11041N-3

79281021 ERSATZSPINDEL Spindle f. 11041-3 4018754173792
ZU ABZIEHER
SP 11041N-4

79281022 ERSATZSPINDEL Spindle f. 11041-4 4018754173808
ZU ABZIEHER

GTIN-Code.

47018754 173792“
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